






Big Fives (Day 1)
Team Results
Feb 24, 2023
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Printed: 2/24/2023 9:12 PM

Women / 10
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan X 197.100 48.900 49.375 49.450 49.375
25 1 1

2 Iowa X 196.925 49.275 48.925 49.325 49.400
12 4 3

3 Illinois X 196.825 49.075 49.125 49.350 49.275
33T 2 2

4 Penn State X 196.100 49.325 49.000 48.825 48.950
51 3 4

5 Maryland X 194.475 49.075 48.900 47.300 49.200
43T 5 5
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Big Fives (Day 1)
Event Results - Vault
Feb 24, 2023
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Ava Piedrahita1 508 Penn State 9.950 0.000__.__
Abby Heiskell2 413 Michigan 9.925 0.025__.__
Karina Munoz3T 208 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.__
Allison Zuhlke3T 201 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.__
Gianna Masella3T 210 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.__
Kaylen Morgan3T 408 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.__
Julia Waight7 103 Illinois 9.875 0.075__.__
Maddie Johnston8* 511 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.__
Cassidy Rushlow8* 506 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.__
Abby Mueller8* 109 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.__
Emma Silberman8T 305 Maryland 9.850 0.100__.__
Elina Vihrova8T 504 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.__
Josephine Kogler8T 316 Maryland 9.850 0.100__.__
Natalie Wojcik14T 401 Michigan 9.825 0.125__.__
Jessica Johanson14T 512 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.__
Kadyn Fitzgibbon14T 115 Illinois 9.825 0.125__.__
Bella Salcedo14T 505 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.__
Olivia Weir14T 322 Maryland 9.825 0.125__.__
Kendal Laplante14T 212 Iowa 9.825 0.125__.__
Alexsis Rubio20 302 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.__
Mia Townes21 104 Illinois 9.775 0.175__.__
Sierra Brooks22T 415 Michigan 9.750 0.200__.__
Jerquavia Henderson22T 214 Iowa 9.750 0.200__.__
Reese Mcclure22T 309 Maryland 9.750 0.200__.__
Linda Zivat22T 202 Iowa 9.750 0.200__.__
Makayla Green22T 114 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.__
Alexa Rothenbuescher27 303 Maryland 9.700 0.250__.__
Gabby Wilson28 402 Michigan 9.500 0.450__.__
Naomi Morrison29 407 Michigan 9.225 0.725__.__
Ruthuja Nataraj30 108 Illinois 9.200 0.750__.__
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Big Fives (Day 1)
Event Results - Bars
Feb 24, 2023
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Carly Bauman1 416 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.__
Cassidy Rushlow2 506 Penn State 9.925 0.025__.__
Gabby Wilson3 402 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.__
Kaitlyn Ewald4 116 Illinois 9.875 0.075__.__
Natalie Wojcik5T 401 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.__
Sierra Brooks5T 415 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.__
Allison Zuhlke5T 201 Iowa 9.850 0.100__.__
Aleka Tsiknias5T 323 Maryland 9.850 0.100__.__
Abby Heiskell9T 413 Michigan 9.825 0.125__.__
Ava Piedrahita9T 508 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.__
Maddie Johnston9T 511 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.__
Nicoletta Koulos9T 412 Michigan 9.825 0.125__.__
Marissa Rojas9T 205 Iowa 9.825 0.125__.__
Sierra Kondo9* 314 Maryland 9.825 0.125__.__
Rachel Borden9* 120 Illinois 9.825 0.125__.__
Olivia O'Donnell9* 107 Illinois 9.825 0.125__.__
Mia Takekawa17T 105 Illinois 9.800 0.150__.__
Mallory Mizuki17T 111 Illinois 9.800 0.150__.__
Rhea Leblanc17T 312 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.__
Karina Munoz20T 208 Iowa 9.775 0.175__.__
Gianna Masella20T 210 Iowa 9.775 0.175__.__
Victoria Gatzendorfer20T 318 Maryland 9.775 0.175__.__
Elina Vihrova23 504 Penn State 9.725 0.225__.__
Jessica Johanson24T 512 Penn State 9.700 0.250__.__
Adeline Kenlin24T 213 Iowa 9.700 0.250__.__
Gabrielle Gallentine24T 516 Penn State 9.700 0.250__.__
Abby Mueller27T 109 Illinois 9.650 0.300__.__
Emma Silberman27T 305 Maryland 9.650 0.300__.__
Elizabeth Debarberie29 320 Maryland 9.000 0.950__.__
Kendal Laplante30 212 Iowa 6.100 3.850__.__
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Big Fives (Day 1)
Event Results - Beam
Feb 24, 2023
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Abby Heiskell1 413 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.__
Natalie Wojcik2 401 Michigan 9.925 0.025__.__
Karina Munoz3T 208 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.__
Gabby Wilson3T 402 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.__
Jerquavia Henderson3T 214 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.__
Mia Takekawa3T 105 Illinois 9.900 0.050__.__
Josephine Kogler3T 316 Maryland 9.900 0.050__.__
Ruthuja Nataraj8T 108 Illinois 9.875 0.075__.__
Carly Bauman8T 416 Michigan 9.875 0.075__.__
Amelia Knight8T 112 Illinois 9.875 0.075__.__
Cassidy Rushlow11* 506 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.__
Abby Mueller11* 109 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.__
Allison Zuhlke11T 201 Iowa 9.850 0.100__.__
Adeline Kenlin11T 213 Iowa 9.850 0.100__.__
Mallory Mizuki11T 111 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.__
Maddie Komoroski16* 315 Maryland 9.825 0.125__.__
Marissa Rojas16* 205 Iowa 9.825 0.125__.__
Sierra Brooks18 415 Michigan 9.800 0.150__.__
Haleigh Gibble19 515 Penn State 9.775 0.175__.__
Maddie Johnston20 511 Penn State 9.750 0.200__.__
Jessica Johanson21T 512 Penn State 9.725 0.225__.__
Mia Townes21T 104 Illinois 9.725 0.225__.__
Bella Salcedo21T 505 Penn State 9.725 0.225__.__
Alexa Ebeling21T 217 Iowa 9.725 0.225__.__
Ava Piedrahita25 508 Penn State 9.675 0.275__.__
Emma Silberman26 305 Maryland 9.625 0.325__.__
Nicoletta Koulos27 412 Michigan 9.350 0.600__.__
Reese Mcclure28 309 Maryland 9.075 0.875__.__
Olivia Weir29 322 Maryland 8.875 1.075__.__
Victoria Gatzendorfer30 318 Maryland 8.650 1.300__.__
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Big Fives (Day 1)
Event Results - Floor
Feb 24, 2023
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart
Sierra Brooks1T 415 Michigan 9.925 0.000__.__
Jerquavia Henderson1T 214 Iowa 9.925 0.000__.__
Natalie Wojcik3T 401 Michigan 9.900 0.025__.__
Gabby Wilson3T 402 Michigan 9.900 0.025__.__
Alexa Rothenbuescher3T 303 Maryland 9.900 0.025__.__
Adeline Kenlin6T 213 Iowa 9.875 0.050__.__
Nicoletta Koulos6T 412 Michigan 9.875 0.050__.__
Kadyn Fitzgibbon6T 115 Illinois 9.875 0.050__.__
Linda Zivat6T 202 Iowa 9.875 0.050__.__
Bailey Libby6T 211 Iowa 9.875 0.050__.__
Ava Piedrahita11T 508 Penn State 9.850 0.075__.__
Abby Mueller11T 109 Illinois 9.850 0.075__.__
Emma Silberman11T 305 Maryland 9.850 0.075__.__
Mia Takekawa11T 105 Illinois 9.850 0.075__.__
Mia Townes11T 104 Illinois 9.850 0.075__.__
Ruthuja Nataraj11T 108 Illinois 9.850 0.075__.__
Reese Mcclure11T 309 Maryland 9.850 0.075__.__
Hanna Castillo11T 219 Iowa 9.850 0.075__.__
Karina Munoz19T 208 Iowa 9.825 0.100__.__
Maddie Komoroski19T 315 Maryland 9.825 0.100__.__
Jessica Johanson21 512 Penn State 9.800 0.125__.__
Maddie Johnston22T 511 Penn State 9.775 0.150__.__
Kaitlyn Ewald22T 116 Illinois 9.775 0.150__.__
Rhea Leblanc22T 312 Maryland 9.775 0.150__.__
Haleigh Gibble22T 515 Penn State 9.775 0.150__.__
Naomi Morrison22T 407 Michigan 9.775 0.150__.__
Taylor Rech22T 306 Maryland 9.775 0.150__.__
Elina Vihrova28 504 Penn State 9.750 0.175__.__
Abby Heiskell29 413 Michigan 9.700 0.225__.__
Cassidy Rushlow30 506 Penn State 9.575 0.350__.__
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Big Fives (Day 1)
Event Results - AA
Feb 24, 2023
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Women / 10
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA
Natalie Wojcik401 9.825 9.850 9.9009.925 39.500Michigan1 
Abby Heiskell413 9.925 9.825 9.7009.950 39.400Michigan2T
Karina Munoz208 9.900 9.775 9.8259.900 39.400Iowa2T
Sierra Brooks415 9.750 9.850 9.9259.800 39.325Michigan4 
Ava Piedrahita508 9.950 9.825 9.8509.675 39.300Penn State5 
Cassidy Rushlow506 9.850 9.925 9.5759.850 39.200Penn State6T
Gabby Wilson402 9.500 9.900 9.9009.900 39.200Michigan6T
Abby Mueller109 9.850 9.650 9.8509.850 39.200Illinois6T
Maddie Johnston511 9.850 9.825 9.7759.750 39.200Penn State6T
Jessica Johanson512 9.825 9.700 9.8009.725 39.050Penn State10 
Emma Silberman305 9.850 9.650 9.8509.625 38.975Maryland11 
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